## Brunswick Corporation: Brunswick Executives to Present at Upcoming Conferences

LAKE FOREST, Ill., March 7, 2016 - Brunswick Corporation (NYSE: BC) Chairman and Chief Executive Officer Mark D. Schwabero and Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer William L. Metzger will present at separate investor conferences this week.

Schwabero will present at the Raymond James 37th Annual Institutional Investor Conference, March 8, at J. W. Marriott Grande Lakes in Orlando, Fla. The presentation will be webcast live at approximately 10:25 a.m. (EST).

Metzger will present at the J.P. Morgan Gaming, Lodging, Restaurant & Leisure Management Access Forum on March 10 at the Encore at Wynn in Las Vegas. His presentation will be webcast live at approximately  $5:50~\rm p.m.$  (EST).

Both presentations can be accessed through the Brunswick Corporation website at <a href="ir.brunswick.com">ir.brunswick.com</a>. Go to the site at least 15 minutes before the presentation to register, download and install any needed audio software. Presentation materials will be available on the Brunswick site.

## About Brunswick

Headquartered in Lake Forest, Ill., Brunswick Corporation endeavors to instill "Genuine Ingenuity" (TM) in all its leading consumer brands, including Mercury and Mariner outboard engines; Mercury MerCruiser sterndrives and inboard engines; MotorGuide trolling motors; Attwood, Garelick and Whale marine parts and accessories; Land 'N' Sea, Kellogg Marine, Diversified Marine, BLA and Bell RPG parts and accessories distributors; Bayliner, Boston Whaler, Brunswick Commercial and Government Products, Crestliner, Cypress Cay, Harris, Lowe, Lund, Meridian, Princecraft, Quicksilver, Rayglass, Sea Ray and Uttern boats; Life Fitness, Hammer Strength, Cybex and SCIFIT fitness equipment; InMovement products and services for productive well-being; and Brunswick billiards tables, accessories and game room furniture. For more information, visit <a href="http://www.brunswick.com">http://www.brunswick.com</a>.

# # #

Contact:	Daniel Kubera
Director - Media Relations and Corporate Communications	
Phone:	847-735-4617
•	daniel.kubera@brunswick.com

This announcement is distributed by GlobeNewswire on behalf of GlobeNewswire clients. The owner of this announcement warrants that:

- (i) the releases contained herein are protected by copyright and other applicable laws; and
- (ii) they are solely responsible for the content, accuracy and originality of the information contained therein.

Source: Brunswick Corporation via GlobeNewswire [HUG#1992480]